
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CIHA Maintenance and Facility Building 141 days Tue 5/2/17 Tue 11/14/17
2 Notice to Proceed 1 day Tue 5/2/17 Tue 5/2/17

3 Pre-Construction 30 days Wed 5/3/17 Tue 6/13/17
4 Pre-Construction Meeting 1 day Thu 5/4/17 Thu 5/4/17

5 Subcontracts 10 days Wed 5/3/17 Tue 5/16/17

6 Submittals 30 days Wed 5/3/17 Tue 6/13/17

7 Long Lead Items 42 days Fri 5/5/17 Mon 7/3/17
8 Structural Steel 14 days Wed 6/14/17 Mon 7/3/17

9 Material Package 3 wks Fri 5/5/17 Thu 5/25/17

10 Site Work 92 days Wed 5/10/17 Thu 9/14/17
11 Clearing and Grubbing 4 days Mon 6/19/17 Thu 6/22/17

12 Saw Cutting Slab 2 days Wed 5/10/17 Thu 5/11/17

13 Trench Bldg Slab 5 days Thu 5/18/17 Wed 5/24/17

14 Trenching and Back Fill 3 days Fri 6/23/17 Tue 6/27/17

15 Storm Drainage 5 days Tue 6/27/17 Mon 7/3/17

16 Site Demo 4 days Fri 6/23/17 Wed 6/28/17

17 Final Grading 3 days Tue 9/12/17 Thu 9/14/17

18 Concrete 9 days Thu 5/25/17 Tue 6/6/17
19 Place Rebar 5 days Thu 5/25/17 Wed 5/31/17

20 Footings and Column Footings 4 days Thu 6/1/17 Tue 6/6/17

21 Site Concrete 50 days Tue 7/4/17 Mon 9/11/17
22 South Pads 7 days Tue 7/4/17 Wed 7/12/17

23 North Entrance Slab 14 days Wed 8/23/17 Mon 9/11/17

24 Metals 5 days Tue 7/4/17 Mon 7/10/17
25 Erect Steel Columns 5 days Tue 7/4/17 Mon 7/10/17

26 Framing 43 days Thu 5/25/17 Tue 7/25/17
27 Lumber Package Arrives 0 days Thu 5/25/17 Thu 5/25/17

28 Wall Framing 22 days Fri 5/26/17 Mon 6/26/17

29 Floor Framing 8 days Fri 6/9/17 Tue 6/20/17

30 Second Floor Wall Framing 2 wks Wed 6/21/17 Tue 7/4/17

31 Roof Framing 3 wks Wed 7/5/17 Tue 7/25/17

32 Thermal and Moisture Protection 35 days Wed 7/26/17 Tue 9/12/17
33 Vapor Barrier Install 5 days Wed 7/26/17 Tue 8/1/17

34 Insulation 15 days Wed 8/23/17 Tue 9/12/17

35 Siding Install 2 wks Wed 8/2/17 Tue 8/15/17

36 Roofing Install 2 wks Wed 7/26/17 Tue 8/8/17

37 Doors and Windows 56 days Wed 8/2/17 Wed 10/18/17
38 Personnel Door Install 3 days Wed 8/9/17 Fri 8/11/17

39 Window Install 2 days Wed 8/2/17 Thu 8/3/17

40 Rolling Doors and Sectional Doors 5 days Wed 8/16/17 Tue 8/22/17

41 Hardware Install 6 days Wed 10/11/17 Wed 10/18/17

42 Finishes 25 days Wed 9/13/17 Tue 10/17/17
43 Gypsum 3 wks Wed 9/13/17 Tue 10/3/17
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44 Suspended Acoustical Ceiling 1 wk Wed 10/11/17 Tue 10/17/17

45 Paint 1 wk Wed 10/4/17 Tue 10/10/17

46 FRP 3 days Wed 10/11/17 Fri 10/13/17

47 Specialties 5 days Wed 10/11/17 Tue 10/17/17
48 Metal Lockers 2 days Mon 10/16/17 Tue 10/17/17

49 Bath Accessories 2 days Wed 10/11/17 Thu 10/12/17

50 Mechanical Cover Inspection 0 days Tue 8/22/17 Tue 8/22/17

51 Fire Suppression 55 days Wed 8/9/17 Tue 10/24/17
52 Rough-in 2 wks Wed 8/9/17 Tue 8/22/17

53 Trim Out 10 days Wed 10/11/17 Tue 10/24/17

54 Plumbing 104 days Thu 5/25/17 Tue 10/17/17
55 Under Slab Rough-in 4 days Thu 5/25/17 Tue 5/30/17

56 Rough-in 1 wk Wed 8/9/17 Tue 8/15/17

57 Trim Out 5 days Wed 10/11/17 Tue 10/17/17

58 HVAC 50 days Wed 8/9/17 Tue 10/17/17
59 Rough-in 8 days Wed 8/9/17 Fri 8/18/17

60 Trim Out 1 wk Wed 10/11/17 Tue 10/17/17

61 Electrical 50 days Wed 8/9/17 Tue 10/17/17
62 Rough-in 2 wks Wed 8/9/17 Tue 8/22/17

63 Trim Out 1 wk Wed 10/11/17 Tue 10/17/17

64 Communications 48 days Wed 8/9/17 Fri 10/13/17
65 Rough-in 1 wk Wed 8/9/17 Tue 8/15/17

66 Trim Out 3 days Wed 10/11/17 Fri 10/13/17

67 Electronic Safety and Security 48 days Wed 8/9/17 Fri 10/13/17
68 Rough-in 1 wk Wed 8/9/17 Tue 8/15/17

69 Trim Out 3 days Wed 10/11/17 Fri 10/13/17

70 Closeouts 20 days Wed 10/18/17 Tue 11/14/17
71 Final Clean 1 wk Wed 10/18/17 Tue 10/24/17

72 Punchlist 1 wk Wed 10/25/17 Tue 10/31/17

73 Float Time 2 wks Wed 11/1/17 Tue 11/14/17
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